
WESTERN ZONE, JAIPUR,  OFFICERS & STAFF AS ON 02-07-2024

SI.

No

.

Designation

GROUP OF 

SERVICE 

(A/B(GAZ) 

B(NON-

GOZ)/C-

OTHERS

/ C-CANTEEN

PREFIX TO 

NAME 

(Mr..Mrs./

Ms./Maj. 

Gen/Dr. 

etc)

NAME

Date of 

Appointment 

in the Govt. 

Service

(DD-MM-

YYYY)

 Pay Level Pay Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1
ADDL. SURVEYOR 

GENERAL
A (Gz) SHRI R.K.MEENA 23.04.1990

Level 14 

144200-

218200

218200

2 E&AO B (Gz) SHRI DINESH SAINI 26.10.1992

Level 7 

44900-

142400

64100

3
OFFICER 

SURVEYOR
B (Gz) SHRI

ASHOK 

KUMAR 

CHHAJED

21.03.1990

Level 9

53100-

167800

73400

4
OFFICER 

SURVEYOR
B (Gz) SHRI

RAM SINGH  

BAGHEL
 02-01-2006

Lev47600- 

Level 8

47600-

151100

 56900

5
OFFICER 

SURVEYOR
B (Gz) SHRI ANOOP 26.10.2015

Level 8

47600-

151100

47600

6
OFFICER 

SURVEYOR
B (Gz) SHRI

JITENDRA 

KUMAR 

MEENA

09.11.2015

Level 8

47600-

151100

47600

7
OFFICE 

SUPERINTENDENT
B (Non-Gz) SHRI

RAM ANUJ 

SAADH
 08-09-1994

Level 6

35400-

112400 

49000

8
OFFICE 

SUPERINTENDENT

B

 (Non-Gz)
SHRI

MANISH RAO 

CHIKNE
24.03.2000

Level 6

35400-

112400

 

49000

9
OFFICE 

SUPERINTENDENT
B (Non-Gz) SHRI

PRAKASH 

CHANDRA
 14-10-1996

Level 6

35400-

112400 

49000

10
OFFICE 

SUPERINTENDENT
B (Non-Gz) SHRI SUKHDEV  10-09-1998

Level 6

35400-

112400 

44900

11
OFFICE 

SUPERINTENDENT
B (Non-Gz) SHRI

BAINI PRASAD 

TINKER
 04-09-1998

Level 6

35400-

112400

46200

12
JUNIOR 

TRANSLATION 

OFFICER

B (Non-Gz) SHRI
MUKESH 

KUMAR 

KUMAWAT

15-09-2023
Level 6

35400-

112400

35400
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13 SURVEYOR B (Non-Gz) SHRI D.K. MEHRA  11-03-1991

Level 7

44900-

142400

 

66000

14 SURVEYOR B (Non-Gz) SHRI ANIL SHARMA  24-02-2003

Level 6

35400-

112400

 

49000

15
Stenographer 

Grade D
Group C Shri

Gautam 

Meena

*22-11-2021 

(in CBIC)

#05-06-

2024(in SoI)

Level-4

25500-

81100

37600

16
UPPER DIVISION 

CLERK
Group 'C' SHRI

PRIYA 

RANJAN 

KUMAR

18-01-2023

Level-4

25500-

81100

26300

17
STAFF CAR DRIVER 

(Grade-I)
Group 'C' SHRI

LAL CHAND 

JANGIR
 06-08-1997

Level-5

29200-

92300

44900

18 M.T.S. Group 'C' SHRI

JHALAK 

KUMAR 

SHARMA

 01-04-2010

Level-2 

19900-

63200

26800

 

19 M.T.S. Group 'C' SMT. MADHU RANI 06.08.2021

Level-1 

18000-

56900

19100

20 M.T.S. Group 'C' SHRI
SUNIL KUMAR 

MEENA
19.08.2021

Level-1 

18000-

56900

19100

21 M.T.S. Group 'C' SHRI
KAMAL 

UPADHAYA
31.03.2023

Level-1 

18000-

56900

18500

22 TRAINEES MTS Group 'C' SMT. KANCHAN 07.02.2019

Level-1 

18000-

56900

18000

 

23
SAFAI

KARAMCHARI
Group 'C' SHRI GANPAT LAL  30.01.1990

Level-4

25500-

81100

41000
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